
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

3 

35 

189 

17 

789 

81 

77 

75 

37 

28 

87 

Name 

Ren Messinger 

Evan Jacobs 

Brett Revetta 

Chrisitian Hoagland 

Evan Jonker 

Aaron Coulter 

William Sturgeon 

David Mitchell 

Charlotte Traynor 

Broderick  Dunlap 

Clement Lee 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMT 

SMT 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

17 

14 

Total Tm 

30:26.954 

30:28.626 

30:52.452 

30:57.388 

31:38.955 

31:39.377 

31:48.841 

30:33.328 

31:13.293 

31:35.299 

22:59.934 

Best Tm 

1:34.911 

1:35.057 

1:36.701 

1:36.397 

1:38.200 

1:37.921 

1:38.592 

1:39.456 

1:47.831 

1:36.355 

Make 

1 9 9 9  M a zda  M ia ta  

1 9 9 0  M a zda  M ia ta  

2024 Tony Kart 

1 9 9 9  M a zda  M ia ta  

Mazda Miata 

1997 Miata 

2 0 0 3  M a zda  M ia ta  

1 9 9 9  M a zda  M ia ta  

2 0 0 4  M a zda  M ia ta  

1 9 9 9  M a zda  M ia ta  

1 9 9 1  M a zda  M ia ta  

Hometown 

Bedford, NY 

Encino, CA 

El Cajon, CA 

Simi Valley, CA 

Ojai, CA 

Woodland Hills 

Ridgecrest, CA 

Yucaipa, CA 

Fountain Hills, AZ 

Oxnard, CA 

San Diego, Ca 

Member # 

684312 

549144 

720905 

666264 

738397 

717901 

486093 

629336 

721764 

702543 

316101 

Region 

CSCC 

CSCC 

SanD 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

AZ 

CSCC 

CSCC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

New Track Record (1:36.397) for SMT by Chrisitian Hoagland. 
New Track Record (1:34.911) for SM by Ren Messinger. 

Printed: 10/21/2024 5:46:27 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Elle Lowery 

Chief Steward: Joseph Hobbs 

Chairman SOM: Jerry Andersen 

Sanction #24-TERG-61668/24-R-61667 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

1.672 

Avg. Speed 

93.598 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.911 

Best Speed 

94.826 

Best Lap by 

3 - Ren Messinger 

 

CALIFORNIA SPORTS CAR CLUB 

Group 6 SM/SMT/SMX 

Race Suunday OFFICIAL 

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:03:54 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

10/20/2024 14:55 

 California Sports Car Club
Willow Springs International Raceway

October 19-20, 2024


